
District 12

District 21

District 15

District 7

District 10

District 5

Breeden

Roberson

146

582

515

93

95

2

1

Clark

Nye

Lincoln

12

19

Produced by the Legislative Counsel Bureau, GIS
May 2011

STATE OF NEVADA

0 0.5 1 1.5 2

Miles

Districts
Senate

PLAN (SR-SEN21-0504-1815)

AB567, SB500

PROPOSED PLAN

Clark County Districts

District 5


